At Kertz, we're delighted to support our customers across various industries and
businesses by offering high-quality tools and machinery. Additionally, we provide
exceptional service to ensure our customers' success.
GERMAN QUALITY DRILLING TECHNOLOGY
Kertz Indonesia
PT Optimum Niaga Eurasia
Maggiore Grande Blok G No.52
Gading Serpong, Tangerang, Banten 15332

Common Feed Rates :
Construction and stainless steel (SS) --------------
Cast Iron ---------------------------------------
Non-ferrous metals ------------------------------
special alloys -----------------------------------
0.08-0.12 mm/rpm
0.12-0.20 mm/rpm
0.22-045 mm/rpm
0.05-0.08 mm/rpm
Cutting Speed Formula
Common Cutting Speeds
Considering Vc 25 mm/ min for TCT annular cutter for drilling steels <700n/m²
kertz-machine.com
35mm Cutting Dept
Ø mm Product No. Price
12 KZS012       526.000
14 KZS014       542.000
15 KZS015       556.000
16 KZS016       556.000
17 KZS017       560.000
18 KZS018       560.000
19 KZS019       564.000
20 KZS020       564.000
21 KZS021       568.000
22 KZS022       568.000
23 KZS023       568.000
24 KZS024       572.000
25 KZS025       576.000
26 KZS026       590.000
27 KZS027       590.000
28 KZS028       590.000
29 KZS029       600.000
30 KZS030       600.000
32 KZS032       704.000
34 KZS034       710.000
35 KZS035       714.000
38 KZS038       808.000
40 KZS040       816.000
42 KZS042       976.000
50 KZS050    1.096.000
TCT Annular Cutters Universal Shank
German Quality
kertz-machine.com
Tungsten Carbide Tip (TCT) Annular Cutter
35 mm Cutting depth
19 mm Universal Shank (Weldon + Nitto)
Half flute design
Ejector Pin for CRS Ø 12 - 35mm
Ø mm Product No. Price
51 PKZ35       126.000
55mm Cutting Dept
Ø mm Product No. Price
12 KZM 012       600.000
14 KZM014       620.000
15 KZM015       620.000
16 KZM016       620.000
17 KZM017       620.000
18 KZM018       620.000
19 KZM019       620.000
20 KZM020       620.000
21 KZM021       634.000
22 KZM022       634.000
23 KZM023       634.000
24 KZM024       642.000
25 KZM025       642.000
26 KZM026       662.000
27 KZM027       662.000
28 KZM028       684.000
29 KZM029       662.000
30 KZM030       688.000
32 KZM032       838.000
34 KZM034       848.000
35 KZM035       850.000
38 KZM038       950.000
40 KZM040       962.000
42 KZM042    1.100.000
50 KZM050    1.198.000
Ejector Pin for CRS Ø 12 - 50mm
Ø mm Product No. Price
100 PKZ50       166.000
Tungsten Carbide Tip (TCT) Annular Cutter